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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mar/Tue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

32

33

34

35

36

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...................................

N

F

0

U

AGOSTO AUGUST 2016 #CALZUROFANCY



SCHOOL!SCHOOL!

#CALZUROLIGHT

SETTEMBRE SEPTEMBER  2016



AGO/AUG2016

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

OTT/OCT2016

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Gio/Thu. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Ven/Fri. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Sab/Sat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

37

38

39

40

Sab/Sat...................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri........................................

F
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U
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SETTEMBRE SEPTEMBER 2016 #CALZUROLIGHT



BOO!BOO!
#CALZUROFLUO

OTTOBRE OCTOBER  2016



SET/SEP2016

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

NOV/NOV2016

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sab/Sat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

41

42

43

44

45

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

F

0
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U

N

OTTOBRE OCTOBER 2016 #CALZUROFLUO



ROCK
#BLACKBUDDYROCK

NOVEMBRE NOVEMBER  2016



OTT/OCT2016

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

DIC/DEC2016

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mar/Tue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

46

47

48

49

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................
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U

N

NOVEMBRE NOVEMBER 2016 #BLACKBUDDYROCK



MERRY

XMAS

DICEMBRE DECEMBER  2016

#CALZUROBUDDY



NOV/NOV2016

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

GEN/JAN2017

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Ven/Fri. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Sab/Sat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

50

51

52

53

Sab/Sat...................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat......................................

F

0

U

N

DICEMBRE DECEMBER 2016 #CALZUROBUDDY



AT WORK
#CALZUROPRO

GENNAIO JANUARY  2017



DIC/DEC2016

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

FEB/FEB2017

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

Mer/Wed

Gio/Thu

Ven/Fri

Sab/Sat

Dom/Sun

Lun/Mon

Mar/Tue

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dom/Sun...........................................

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun...........................................

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

2

3

4

5

6

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon............................................

Mar/Tue.............................................

Mer/Wed...........................................

Gio/Thu..............................................

Ven/Fri...............................................

Sab/Sat..............................................

Dom/Sun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lun/Mon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mar/Tue. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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